
 AY 22 SPRING SEMESTER SCHEDULE HAWAII 
 

Courses Day Time Base Location Instructor Email 
CSCDEP       
8901-8904 Tues 1800 K-Bay CDET Classroom, Bld.224, 2nd deck  Byron Owen Byron.j.owen@gmail.com 
8901-8904 Wed 1730 Camp Smith MarForPac HQs, CR 111, Bld.2E, 1st deck TC Brady bradyt@davisdefense.com 
8901-8904 O/L Asynch   Michael Schutte Schutte0530@gmail.com 
8901-8904 O/L Asynch   JD Davis Jeff.davisusmc@gmail.com 
       
8905-8908 Tues 1700 Camp Smith MarForPac HQs, CR 111, Bld.2E, 1st deck David Grabow Grabowdavid77@gmail.com 
8905-8908 Wed 1800 K-Bay CDET Classroom, Bld.224, 2nd deck David Hudspeth David.w.hudspeth71@gmail.com 
8905-8908 Thurs 1730 K-Bay CDET Classroom, Bld.224, 2nd deck Christiana 

Crawford 
crcrawford@gmail.com 

8905-8908 O/L Asynch   Dan Newell Newelldm.iz@gmail.com 
8905-8908 O/L Asynch   William Febuary bfebuary@hotmail.com 
       
EWSDEP       
8671 Wed 1730 K-Bay EWS Classroom, Bld.222, 1st deck Brian Cohn bwcohn@gmail.com 
8671 Thurs 1800 K-Bay EWS Classroom, Bld.222, 1st deck Evan Ota evanzacharyota@gmail.com 
8671 O/L Asynch   Fredrick Monday fdmonday@gmail.com 
       
8672 Mon 1730 K-Bay ECDEP Classroom, Bld.222, 1st deck Kirt Samson kirtsamson@yahoo.com 
8672 Tues 1800 K-Bay ECDEP Classroom, Bld.222, 1st deck Anthony Scarcella Anthony.scarcella82@gmail.com 
8672 Thurs 1800 K-Bay ECDEP Classroom, Bld.222, 1st deck David Parker dbparker3@gmail.com 
8672 O/L Asynch   Diego Miranda mirandadiegoa@yahoo.com 
       
8673 Mon 1730 K-Bay EWS Classroom, Bld.222, 1st deck Nicholas Law nblaw.usmc@gmail.com 
8673 Wed 1730 K-Bay MAG 24 Conf Room, MAG HQ, 1st deck Caroline Scudder Carolinescudder7@gmail.com 
8673 O/L Asynch   Quintin Jones jonesqd@me.com 
       
8674 Tues 1730 K-Bay EWS Classroom, Bld.222, 1st deck James Werth werthj@davisdefense.com 
8674 O/L Asynch   Jason Quinter thequinters@gmail.com 
       
BSP       
 M-F  K-Bay EWS Classroom, Bld.222, 1st deck Nate Nastase nastasen@davisdefense.com 
       
ECDEP       
SSSP       
5500 Mon 1730 K-Bay SNCOA Classroom, Bld.224, 1st deck Jessica Jimenez Jajimenez82@yahoo.com 
5500 Wed 1730 K-Bay ECDEP Classroom, Bld.222, 1st deck Anthony Spadaro Aspadaro9999@gmail.com 
       
CSSP       
6500 Tues 1730 K-Bay SNCOA Classroom, Bld.224, 1st deck Beau Rogers Beau.rogers@gmx.com 
6500 Wed O/L - 

Asynch 
  Michael Marie mjmarie81@gmail.com 

       
ASSP       
7500 Tues 1730 K-Bay (online / Blended 17 Mar – 17 May 2022 John Maciel John.maciel@gmail.com 
7500 Thurs OL - 

Asynch 
  Alejandro Garcia Garcia.alex.83@icloud.com 

       

 


